cafté

ALL DAY DINING

00,0 SN






CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST

FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICES OR SLICED FRUIT

BASKET OF FRESHLY BAKED MORNING BAKERIES AND PASTRIES OR TOAST
BUTTER, JAM, HONEY AND MARMALADE

COFFEE, TEA OR HERBAL INFUSION

AMERICAN BREAKFAST

FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICES OR SLICED FRUIT

TWO EGCS ANY STYLE WITH HASH BROWN, CRISPY BACON,

PORK SAUSAGE AND TOMATOES

BASKET OF FRESHLY BAKED BAKERIES AND PASTRIES OR TOAST

BUTTER, JAM, HONEY AND MARMALADE

CHOICE OF CEREAL: CORN FLAKES, RICE KRISPIES, COCO POPS, BRAN FLAKES
SKIMMED OR WHOLE MILK OR YOGHURT

COFFEE, TEA OR HERBAL INFUSION

FILIPINO BREAKFAST

FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICES OR SLICED FRUIT

ENSAYMADA, SOFT ROLL, BANANA BREAD OR PANDESAL

TWO EGCS ANY STYLE WITH LONGGANISA, BEEF TAPA, GARLIC RICE
COFFEE, TEA OR HERBAL INFUSION

All prices are in PHP and include taxes, subject to 10% service charge

caré

850

1,050

1,050

NDN—=



HEALTHY BREAKFAST

FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICES OR SLICED FRUIT

LOW FAT YOGURT WITH SEASONAL BERRIES

DRY MUESLI, DRIED FRUITS, NUTS, SKIMMED MILK
WHOLE WHEAT TOAST, LOW-FAT SPREAD
COFFEE, TEA OR HERBAL INFUSION

BREAKFAST SPECIALTIES

BAKED WAFFLES, BERRY COMPOTE, MAPLE SYRUP

PANCAKES, FRESH BANANA, MAPLE SYRUP, WHIPPED CREAM

FRENCH TOAST, APPLE AND CINNAMON COMPOTE

EGG DISHES

TWO EGGS ANY STYLE WITH HASH BROWN POTATOES, CRISPY BACON
PORK SAUSAGE AND TOMATOES

THREE EGG OMELETTE WITH CHOICE OF
HAM, MUSHROOM, TOMATO, CHEESE, ASPARAGUS, SMOKED SALMON
HASH BROWN POTATOES, GRILLED TOMATO

EGG WHITE, ASPARAGUS AND MUSHROOM OMELETTE, GARDEN SALAD

All prices are in PHP and include taxes, subject to 10% service charge

850

415

385

395

645

645

645

caré

NDN—=



caré

BACON, EGG AND CHEESE PANINI 495
TWO EGCS ANY STYLE WITH CHOICE OF 645

CORNED BEEF, TAPA, PORK TOCINO OR DAING NA BANGUS
WITH GARLIC RICE AND ATCHARA

YOGURT CEREAL AND FRESH FRUIT

CHOICE OF CEREAL: CORN FLAKES, RICE KRISPIES, COCO POPS, BRAN FLAKES 355
FRUIT MUESLI, SKIMMED OR WHOLE MILK OR YOGHURT

HOMEMADE BIRCHER MUESLI 375
PLAIN YOGHURT WITH MANGO, BANANA OR MIXED BERRIES 305
ASSORTED SEASONAL CUT FRUITS 385

MORNING BAKERIES

OVEN-FRESH BAKERIES; DANISH PASTRY, PAIN AU CHOCOLAT, MUFFINS 395
CROISSANT, ENSAYMADA, SOFT ROLL
BUTTER, JAM, HONEY AND MARMALADE

Al prices are in PHP and include taxes, subject to 10% service charge.

NDN—=



FRESH FRUIT AND VEGETABLE JUICES

ORANGE, APPLE, WATERMELON, PINEAPPLE

VITAMIN BOOSTER: BEETROOT, CARROT AND CELERY
HEALTH TONIC: APPLE, MELON AND MINT
REJUVENATOR: CALAMANSI, GINGER AND HONEY

SOFT DRINKS

COCA-COLA, COKE LIGHT, SPRITE, ROYAL

MINERAL WATER

EVIAN (500ML)

SANTA VITTORIA STILL (250ML)
PERRIER (330ML)

SAN PELLEGRINO (250ML)

COFFEE, TEA AND HOT CHOCOLATE

FRESHLY BREWED COFFEE, CAPPUCCINO, CAFE LATTE
ESPRESSO OR DECAFFEINATED

DARJEELING, ENGLISH BREAKFAST, FRENCH EARL GREY
LEMON BUSH, MOROCCAN MINT, SENCHA GREEN TEA

HOT CHOCOLATE

Al prices are in PHP and include taxes, subject to 10% service charge.

305
415
415
415

210

200
250
310
310

190

210

230

caré

NDN—=



APPETIZERS

IN HOUSE SMOKED SALMON

Capers, red onions, horseradish, sour cream

SELECTION OF COLD AND HOT MEZZE

Fattouch, hummus, babaganoush, labneh with garlic, lamb kibbeh, Rikakat cheese

CAMAROON REPOSADO

Deep fried battered shrimps, sweet soy calamansi sauce

ENSALADANG TALONG NA MAY KAMATIS AT BAGOONG ALAMANG

Eggplant salad with tomatoes and shrimps paste

CAESAR SALAD
Romaine lettuce, anchovies, crispy bacon, parmesan flakes, garlic croutons

WITH GRILLED CHICKEN OR PRAWNS

GREEK SALAD
Iceberg lettuce, feta cheese, Spanish onions, tomatoes, cucumber, olives, olive oil,

lemon dressing

CAPRESE SALAD

Tomato, buffalo mozzarella slice, extra virgin olive oil, basil pesto

All prices are in PHP and include taxes, subject to 10% service charge.

caré

645
625
675
475

535
615

535

625

NDN—=



SOUPS

SINIGANG SUGPO

Filipino soup with prawns, string beans, eggplant, white radish, tamarind broth

YELLOW LENTIL SOUP
Cilantro and lime

FENNEL CREAM SOUP

Cumin apple chutney, mint yoghurt

SANDWICHES AND BURGERS

ADOBO PANDESAL

Chicken or pork adobo sandwich

BLT

Bacon, lettuce, tomato, mayonnaise

CLUB SANDWICH

Smoked chicken breast, bacon, fried egg, lettuce, tomato, mayonnaise

CAESAR WRAP
Soft flour tortilla with poached chicken breast, bacon, Romaine lettuce
Parmesan and caesar dressing

GRILLED STRIP LOIN STEAK SANDWICH 50Z
Baguette bread, pesto mayonnaise, rocket leaves, red capsicum, tomato

Caramelized mushrooms
US PRIME SMOKED BEEF BURGER 807
Oatmeal bun, melted cheese, marinated tomato, avocado, lettuce, onion, barbecue sauce

WITH FRIED EGG, BACON

All sandwiches are served with choice of: French fries, green salad, potato wedges.

All prices are in PHP and include taxes, subject to 10% service charge

315

315

345

595

545

615

565

695

675

715

caré

NDN—=



PASTA AND PIZZA

SPAGHETTI, PENNE, FUSILLI OR FETTUCCINE WITH YOUR CHOICE OF

Bolognese, tomato, arrabbiata, creamed Parmesan, pesto or mushrooms
BAKED LASAGNE BOLOGNESE

TOMATO AND MOZZARELLA PIZZA
WITH A CHOICE OF YOUR FAVOURITE 4 TOPPINGS:
Black olives, anchovy, capers, garlic, onions, sun dry tomato, chilli, grilled zucchini

Grilled eggplant, farmers ham, baby shrimps, pepperoni, salami

STEAKS, CHOPS AND GRILL

U.S. BLACK ANGUS STRIP SIRLOIN, 80Z
U.S. BLACK ANGUS TENDERLOIN, 80Z
AUSTRALIAN LAMB RACK
NORWEGIAN SALMON STEAK

BLACK TIGER PRAWNS

ASSORTED MIXED CRILL, SHISH KEBAB, SHISH TAOUK
LAMB CHOP, STEAMED RICE

SAUCES AND CONDIMENTS

Béarnaise, creamy horseradish, cognac and black peppercorn
Shallot-red wine, lemon butter, horseradish whip, mint sauce
Grain mustard, A1 sauce, Worcestershire sauce

All prices are in PHP and include taxes, subject to 10% service charge.

caré

625

645

535
635

1,350
1,550
1,250
1,150
1,350

1,050

NDN—=



POTATOES AND VEGETABLES

FRENCH FRIES
POTATO WEDGES
MASHED POTATO

ASSORTED GRILLED VEGETABLES
(Zucchini, eggplant, tomato, capsicum, green asparagus)

CREAMY SPINACH

STEAMED OR CGARLIC RICE

FILIPINO AND ASIAN SPECIALTIES

BEEFSTEAK TAGALOG

Beef tenderloin with onions soy sauce, calamansi, steamed jasmine rice

CHICKEN OR PORK ADOBO
Braised in vinegar, soy sauce, steamed garlic rice

PANCIT CANTON

Stir fried noodles with vegetables, chicken, baby shrimps

GUINATAANG HIPON

Shrimps braised in coconut milk, steamed jasmine rice

CHICKEN TERIYAKI

Steamed jasmine rice and seasonal vegetables

WONTON NOODLE SOUP
Egg noodle, pork and shrimp dumpling, choi sum

All prices are in PHP and include taxes, subject to 10% service charge

215

215

225

325

325

195

695

675

625

845

645

595

caré

@ONDN—=



VEGETARIAN SELECTION

LUMPIA

Deep fried spring rolls with vegetables, tofu, chili white vinegar

PANCIT GULAY

Stir fried noodles, vegetables, shitake mushrooms

BAKED CANNELLONI

Stuffed with spinach, ricotta, tomato sauce

VEGETABLE GOULASH

Braised zucchini, capsicum, eggplant, tomato chunk, potatoes, scented with paprika broth

DESSERTS

MASCARPONE CREME BRULEE, MIX BERRY SAUCE
MANGO CHEESECAKE

HALO HALO
Shaved ice, local milk, sweet beans, jackfruit, garbanzos, coconut sweet palm, ube ice cream

WARM APPLE STRUDEL, VANILLA ICE CREAM
COCONUT PANDAN CAKE, SWEET SESAME SAUCE
ASSORTED SEASONAL CUT FRUITS

ASSORTED CHEESES
Mimolette, blue goat, Kaseri, Pecorino with truffles, truffle honey, calamansi jelly, walnut bread

THREE SCOOPS OF YOUR FAVORITE ICE CREAM AND SORBET:
(Strawberry, vanilla, chocolate, mango, ube, calamansi sorbet)

All prices are in PHP and include taxes, subject to 10% service charge.

caré

545
575
625

595

415
415

395

425
395
385

585

365

NDN—=



FOR OUR YOUNG GUESTS

(Portions are suitable for our young guests under the age of 12)

LIGHT CREAMY TOMATO SOUP, BASIL AND PARMESAN CROUTONS

SPAGHETTI PASTA, TOMATO SAUCE OR BOLOGNESE OR BUTTER, PARMESAN CHEESE
BEEF OR PORK HOTDOG, SOFT BUN, FRENCH FRIES

WHITE OR WHOLE MEAL TOASTED BREAD, CHEESE, HAM, FRENCH FRIES

CHICKEN NUGGETS, FRENCH FRIES, TARTAR SAUCE

WARM CHOCOLATE BROWNIE, VANILLA ICE CREAM, CHOCOLATE SAUCE

VANILLA, CHOCOLATE OR STRAWBERRY MILKSHAKE

TWO SCOOPS OF YOUR FAVORITE ICE CREAM:

(Strawberry, vanilla, chocolate or mango)

All prices are in PHP and include taxes, subject to 10% service charge

195

285

255

275

275

295

260

245

caré

@ONDN—=



