





#### CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST

FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICES OR SLICED FRUIT
BASKET OF FRESHLY BAKED MORNING BAKERIES AND PASTRIES OR TOAST
BUTTER, JAM, HONEY AND MARMALADE
COFFEE, TEA OR HERBAL INFUSION

850

#### AMERICAN BREAKFAST

FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICES OR SLICED FRUIT
TWO EGGS ANY STYLE WITH HASH BROWN, CRISPY BACON,
PORK SAUSAGE AND TOMATOES
BASKET OF FRESHLY BAKED BAKERIES AND PASTRIES OR TOAST
BUTTER, JAM, HONEY AND MARMALADE
CHOICE OF CEREAL: CORN FLAKES, RICE KRISPIES, COCO POPS, BRAN FLAKES
SKIMMED OR WHOLE MILK OR YOGHURT
COFFEE, TEA OR HERBAL INFUSION

1,050

#### **FILIPINO BREAKFAST**

FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICES OR SLICED FRUIT ENSAYMADA, SOFT ROLL, BANANA BREAD OR PANDESAL TWO EGGS ANY STYLE WITH LONGGANISA, BEEF TAPA, GARLIC RICE COFFEE, TEA OR HERBAL INFUSION 1.050



## **HEALTHY BREAKFAST**

FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICES OR SLICED FRUIT LOW FAT YOGURT WITH SEASONAL BERRIES DRY MUESLI, DRIED FRUITS, NUTS, SKIMMED MILK WHOLE WHEAT TOAST, LOW-FAT SPREAD COFFEE, TEA OR HERBAL INFUSION 850

#### **BREAKFAST SPECIALTIES**

BAKED WAFFLES, BERRY COMPOTE, MAPLE SYRUP	41
PANCAKES, FRESH BANANA, MAPLE SYRUP, WHIPPED CREAM	38
FRENCH TOAST, APPLE AND CINNAMON COMPOTE	39

#### **EGG DISHES**

PORK SAUSAGE AND TOMATOES	64
THREE EGG OMELETTE WITH CHOICE OF HAM, MUSHROOM, TOMATO, CHEESE, ASPARAGUS, SMOKED SALMON HASH BROWN POTATOES, GRILLED TOMATO	64
egg white, asparagus and mushroom omelette, garden salad	64



BACON, EGG AND CHEESE PANINI	495
TWO EGGS ANY STYLE WITH CHOICE OF CORNED BEEF, TAPA, PORK TOCINO OR DAING NA BANGUS WITH GARLIC RICE AND ATCHARA	645
YOGURT CEREAL AND FRESH FRUIT	
CHOICE OF CEREAL: CORN FLAKES, RICE KRISPIES, COCO POPS, BRAN FLAKES FRUIT MUESLI, SKIMMED OR WHOLE MILK OR YOGHURT	355
HOMEMADE BIRCHER MUESLI	375
PLAIN YOGHURT WITH MANGO, BANANA OR MIXED BERRIES	305
ASSORTED SEASONAL CUT FRUITS	385
MORNING BAKERIES	
OVEN-FRESH BAKERIES; DANISH PASTRY, PAIN AU CHOCOLAT, MUFFINS CROISSANT, ENSAYMADA, SOFT ROLL BUTTER, JAM, HONEY AND MARMALADE	395

# FRESH FRUIT AND VEGETABLE JUICES

ORANGE, APPLE, WATERMELON, PINEAPPLE	305
VITAMIN BOOSTER: BEETROOT, CARROT AND CELERY	415
HEALTH TONIC: APPLE, MELON AND MINT	415
REJUVENATOR: CALAMANSI, GINGER AND HONEY	415
SOFT DRINKS	
COCA-COLA, COKE LIGHT, SPRITE, ROYAL	210
MINERAL WATER	
EVIAN (500ML)	200
SANTA VITTORIA STILL (250ML)	250
PERRIER (330ML)	310
SAN PELLEGRINO (250ML)	310
COFFEE, TEA AND HOT CHOCOLATE	
FRESHLY BREWED COFFEE, CAPPUCCINO, CAFÉ LATTE ESPRESSO OR DECAFFEINATED	190
DARJEELING, ENGLISH BREAKFAST, FRENCH EARL GREY LEMON BUSH, MOROCCAN MINT, SENCHA GREEN TEA	210
HOT CHOCOLATE	230



## **APPETIZERS**

IN HOUSE SMOKED SALMON	645
Capers, red onions, horseradish, sour cream	
SELECTION OF COLD AND HOT MEZZE	625
Fattouch, hummus, babaganoush, labneh with garlic, lamb kibbeh, Rikakat cheese	
CAMAROON REPOSADO	675
Deep fried battered shrimps, sweet soy calamansi sauce	
ENSALADANG TALONG NA MAY KAMATIS AT BAGOONG ALAMANG	475
Eggplant salad with tomatoes and shrimps paste	
CAESAR SALAD	535
Romaine lettuce, anchovies, crispy bacon, parmesan flakes, garlic croutons	
WITH GRILLED CHICKEN OR PRAWNS	615
GREEK SALAD	535
Iceberg lettuce, feta cheese, Spanish onions, tomatoes, cucumber, olives, olive oil,	
lemon dressing	
CAPRESE SALAD	625
Tomato, buffalo mozzarella slice, extra virgin olive oil, basil pesto	



## **SOUPS**

SINIGANG SUGPO Filipino soup with prawns, string beans, eggplant, white radish, tamarind broth	315
YELLOW LENTIL SOUP Cilantro and lime	315
FENNEL CREAM SOUP Cumin apple chutney, mint yoghurt	345
SANDWICHES AND BURGERS	
ADOBO PANDESAL Chicken or pork adobo sandwich	595
BLT Bacon, lettuce, tomato, mayonnaise	545
CLUB SANDWICH Smoked chicken breast, bacon, fried egg, lettuce, tomato, mayonnaise	615
CAESAR WRAP Soft flour tortilla with poached chicken breast, bacon, Romaine lettuce Parmesan and caesar dressing	565
GRILLED STRIP LOIN STEAK SANDWICH 5OZ Baguette bread, pesto mayonnaise, rocket leaves, red capsicum, tomato Caramelized mushrooms	695
US PRIME SMOKED BEEF BURGER 8OZ Oatmeal bun, melted cheese, marinated tomato, avocado, lettuce, onion, barbecue sauce WITH FRIED EGG, BACON	675 715

All sandwiches are served with choice of: French fries, green salad, potato wedges.



1,050

#### PASTA AND PIZZA

SPAGHETTI, PENNE, FUSILLI OR FETTUCCINE WITH YOUR CHOICE OF Bolognese, tomato, arrabbiata, creamed Parmesan, pesto or mushrooms	625
BAKED LASAGNE BOLOGNESE	645
TOMATO AND MOZZARELLA PIZZA WITH A CHOICE OF YOUR FAVOURITE 4 TOPPINGS: Black olives, anchovy, capers, garlic, onions, sun dry tomato, chilli, grilled zucchini Grilled eggplant, farmers ham, baby shrimps, pepperoni, salami	535 635
STEAKS, CHOPS AND GRILL	
U.S. BLACK ANGUS STRIP SIRLOIN, 80Z	1,350
U.S. BLACK ANGUS TENDERLOIN, 80Z	1,550
AUSTRALIAN LAMB RACK	1,250
NORWEGIAN SALMON STEAK	1,150
BLACK TIGER PRAWNS	1,350

### **SAUCES AND CONDIMENTS**

ASSORTED MIXED GRILL, SHISH KEBAB, SHISH TAOUK

LAMB CHOP, STEAMED RICE

Béarnaise, creamy horseradish, cognac and black peppercorn Shallot-red wine, lemon butter, horseradish whip, mint sauce Grain mustard, A1 sauce, Worcestershire sauce

# **POTATOES AND VEGETABLES**

FRENCH FRIES	215
POTATO WEDGES	215
MASHED POTATO	225
ASSORTED GRILLED VEGETABLES (Zucchini, eggplant, tomato, capsicum, green asparagus)	325
CREAMY SPINACH	325
STEAMED OR GARLIC RICE	195
FILIPINO AND ASIAN SPECIALTIES	
BEEFSTEAK TAGALOG Beef tenderloin with onions soy sauce, calamansi, steamed jasmine rice	695
CHICKEN OR PORK ADOBO Braised in vinegar, soy sauce, steamed garlic rice	675
PANCIT CANTON Stir fried noodles with vegetables, chicken, baby shrimps	625
GUINATAANG HIPON Shrimps braised in coconut milk, steamed jasmine rice	845
CHICKEN TERIYAKI	645
Steamed jasmine rice and seasonal vegetables	
WONTON NOODLE SOUP Egg noodle, pork and shrimp dumpling, choi sum	595

## **VEGETARIAN SELECTION**

LUMPIA	545
Deep fried spring rolls with vegetables, tofu, chili white vinegar	
PANCIT GULAY	575
Stir fried noodles, vegetables, shitake mushrooms	
BAKED CANNELLONI	625
Stuffed with spinach, ricotta, tomato sauce	023
VEGETABLE GOULASH  Braised zucchini, capsicum, eggplant, tomato chunk, potatoes, scented with paprika broth	595
braised zucernin, capsicum, eggpiant, tornato enunk, potatoes, seemed with paprika broth	
DECCEPTO	
DESSERTS	
MASCARPONE CRÈME BRÛLÉE, MIX BERRY SAUCE	415
MANGO CHEESECAKE	415
HALO HALO	395
Shaved ice, local milk, sweet beans, jackfruit, garbanzos, coconut sweet palm, ube ice cream	
WARM APPLE STRUDEL, VANILLA ICE CREAM	425
COCONUT PANDAN CAKE, SWEET SESAME SAUCE	395
ASSORTED SEASONAL CUT FRUITS	385
ASSORTED CHEESES	585
Mimolette, blue goat, Kaseri, Pecorino with truffles, truffle honey, calamansi jelly, walnut bread	
THREE SCOOPS OF YOUR FAVORITE ICE CREAM AND SORBET: (Strawberry, vanilla, chocolate, mango, ube, calamansi sorbet)	365



### FOR OUR YOUNG GUESTS

(Portions are suitable for our young guests under the age of 12)

LIGHT CREAMY TOMATO SOUP, BASIL AND PARMESAN CROUTONS	195
SPAGHETTI PASTA, TOMATO SAUCE OR BOLOGNESE OR BUTTER, PARMESAN CHEESE	285
BEEF OR PORK HOTDOG, SOFT BUN, FRENCH FRIES	255
WHITE OR WHOLE MEAL TOASTED BREAD, CHEESE, HAM, FRENCH FRIES	275
CHICKEN NUGGETS, FRENCH FRIES, TARTAR SAUCE	275
WARM CHOCOLATE BROWNIE, VANILLA ICE CREAM, CHOCOLATE SAUCE	295
VANILLA, CHOCOLATE OR STRAWBERRY MILKSHAKE	260
TWO SCOOPS OF YOUR FAVORITE ICE CREAM: (Strawberry, vanilla, chocolate or mango)	245